
Full Governing Body Meetings Register - St Lawrence CoE (A) Junior School 

2016-17 

 
8

th
 Nov 2016 17 Feb 2017 13 June 2017 

George Cameron -Chair Yes Yes Yes 

Mercia Griffin                     Yes Yes Yes 

Tony Harris  Yes Yes Yes 

Harriet Hill Apol Yes Yes 

Graham Lovelace     Yes Yes Yes 

Terry Price Yes Yes Yes 

Mike Stephens                        Yes Yes Yes 

Dean Sullivan Yes Yes Yes 

Damian Tucker   Head Yes Yes Yes 

Nina Waters Yes Yes Yes 

Ann Wotton Yes Yes Yes 

 
 

Curriculum Committee Meetings Register - St Lawrence CoE (A) Junior School 

2016-17 

 
26

th
 Sept 2016 6

th
 Feb 2017 24

th
 April 2017 

George Cameron Yes Yes Yes 

Mercia Griffin                     Yes Yes Yes 

Harriet Hill Yesl Yes Yes 

Graham Lovelace     Yes Yes Yes 

Damian Tucker   Head Yes Yes Yes 

Nina Waters - Chair Yes Yes Yes 

Ann Wotton Apol Yes Yes 

 

Finance Committee Meetings Register - St Lawrence CoE (A) Junior School 

2016-17 

 
1

st
 Nov 2016 31

St
 Jan 2017 9

th
 May 2017 

George Cameron Yes Yes Yes 

Sally Cary - Deputy Yes - - 

Tony Harris Apol Yes Yes 

Graham Lovelace     Apol Yes Yes 

Mike Stephens  Chair                       Yes Yes Yes 

Damian Tucker   Head Apol Yes Yes 

 
  



Premises and Health&Safety Committee Meetings Register - St Lawrence CoE 

(A) Junior School 

2016-17 

 
5

th
 Oct 2016 31

St
 Jan 2017 9

th
 May 2017 

George Cameron Chair Yes Yes Yes 

Tony Harris Apol Yes Apol 

Harriet Hill Apol Yes Yes 

Mike Stephens                        Yes Yes Apol 

Dean Sullivan Yes Apol Apol 

Damian Tucker   Head Yes Yes Yes 

 


